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From: CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>

Sent: Monday, August 29, 2016 7:03 PM

To: Will Folks; John Buchanan; Brian Tolley; david tigges; sarah borton; Michael Traynor; 

Mary Mayle; pbrowning@postandcourier.com; John Barnwell; Meghan Schiller; 

Meghan Schiller; Gina Smith; Lucas High; Ashley Newman; Alex Barry; Alex Barry; Gillis, 

Sandy; David Lauderdale; ssadar@hearst.com; breakingnews@wjcl.com; 

storyideas@wsav.com; sgalloway@wtoc.com; kfaye@wtoc.com; gkaplan@wtoc.com; 

gazette@wvgazettemail.com; editor@dailymailwv.com; Myrtle Beach Minute; 

Thenerve.org Rick; ashley@thenerve.org; wcscdesk@live5news.com; 

rcollett@wcbd.com; mmcleod@wcbd.com; rowens@wcbd.com; Bagnall, Jimmy; 

Attorney General Alan Wilson Attorney General Allan Wilson; Keel, Mark; Sled Paul 

Grant Sled Paul Grant; Veldran, Katherine; Haley, Nikki; Parrish, Duane; Kevin Meany; 

Scott Brandon; sunny.philips@scchamber.net; Otis Rawl Otis Rawl; 

ted.speth@ogletreedeakins.com; Ted Pitts; mark.harmon@scchamber.net; 

robbie.barnett@scchamber.net; susan.oneal@scchamber.net; 

Cynthia.Bennett@scchamber.net; april.cox@scchamber.net; 

meredith.williams@scchamber.net; beverly.hampe@scchamber.net; 

demetria.shuler@scchamber.net; sherry.prioleau@scchamber.net; 

chris.dornburg@scchamber.net; caroline.donaldson@scchamber.net; 

kathy.jacobs@scchamber.net; jiani.henderson@scchamber.net; 

donna.cantrell@scchamber.net; molly.mccarthy@scchamber.net; bill miles; 

hhill@explorecharleston.com; brad.dean@visitmyrtlebeach.com; Blakely Williams; 

susanthomas@suncity.org; wegmannj@beaufortlaw.com; jeffbradley@schouse.gov

Subject: Fwd: Fitsnews.com first to report this shocking story !SC CHAMBER REJECTS 

MEMBERSHIP OF MEDIA EXECUTIVE --FIRST TIME IN HISTORY OF SC- "REFUSED 

REASON WHY"

http://www.fitsnews.com/2016/08/26/lowcountry-businessman-rages-against-sc-chamber/ 

 

 

 

Will, thank you for standing up and this is the reason you are by far the most read online media in SC. 

 

 

Perhaps the biggest scandal and conspiracy to damage a reputable media owner in the history of SC.  

 

 

Like the Boston Globe, who feared loss of readers and advertisers, the smart editor said we have to educate our 

readers on facts and controversial subjects and not fear the truth, no matter what. Hence, Spotlight movie! I am 

in no way comparing heinous crimes to SC crimes. The message of the movie to all news organizations was 

don't fear speaking up,and to the surprise of everyone Boston Globe grew subscriptions and increased 

advertising. Hence why Fitsnews.com is growing fast. And after this email many more readers. 

 

 

Will, great job and many need to learn from you and the Boston Globe. I have great respect for you regardless if 

I agree with you on all, or you agree with me. It's all about having the guts to speak up and help clean up 

corruption, abuse and harm to others caused by crooks and bad people. I have much more to share with you, and 
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all the press in SC who have the guts to speak up. My corruption is from the top down, wide and deep and have 

the evidence.  

 

 

That's right the corrupt SC Chamber is just the tip of the iceberg. I can share wide and deep the corruption 

starting from crooked Gov. Nikki Haley, lying Lottery Commissioner Paula Bethea, Crooked SC Chamber 

executive board,  the entire bunch are crooked puppets. We have identified a number of SC CVBs and 

Chambers who are simply run by thieves and crooks,and many more nationwide. Myrtle Beach chamber, 

Charleston Cvb , Hilton head chamber and Beaufort chamber all run by crooks and many crooked buddy boards 

who allowed themselves to be used and abused like puppets.  

 

 

We have facts on a Lying SC mayor, lying town council members. Sc procurement violations state wide , 

massive foia violations , defamation violations , 1st amendment violations , Barratry , SLAPP , conspiracies to 

harm others, and more. 

 

 

Identified nationwide violations to IRS UBIT not enforced 501-c6 Archaic tax laws drafted in the 1950s .   

 

 

Tom Donahue president of US chamber salary 4.7 m per year, jet and limo, whom I call the biggest crook and 

non-profit bandit in America. Our crooks in Sc would do the same if they thought they could get away with it ! 

 

 

Crook and thief Bill Miles, executive director of the Hilton Head chamber CVB DMO salaried at 400k, 1.7 

million home on Hilton Head, house in NC mountains, world travel and whatever tax monies he can steal, all 

allowed by our lying crooked Town council members and powerless Mayor, all scared to speak up and act. It's 

all because we live in nation of small spotlight communities where people fear to speak up in fear of loss of 

jobs, friends, children at school etc. I decided to not be a spotlight character and follow the highly respected 

editor of the Boston Globe. Hilton head is as crooked as it gets and we have the facts. 

 

 

Will, my story, which I am trying to clean up, as I am the worst writer and speller in the world, is coming to you 

and everyone. It is shocking and it's all true. I am willing to lose it all and at 68 I have nothing to lose or hide 

and hope my story helps to clean up one of the most corrupted states in the USA ,full of liars, crooks and 

thieves of public monies that I never imagined possible . How naive i was !  

 

 

This is why at the advice of friends, before I started to attack from the top down in SC, I must become a Florida 

resident where i would be safe, and fight from Florida until it all ends. Make the corrupted lawyers representing 

crooks and liars like Crook Gregg Alford the Hilton head lawyer who has also seems overcharged tax payers for 

14 yrs as town lawyer being paid 4 m and the cronies that run Hilton head are allowing this crook bandit lawyer 

to rob tax payers monies and escape sc procurement laws. 

 

 

Will, I can assure you between your sex in a car seat story that sounded fun and my story on Gov Haley will 

shock and rock this state to its foundations. I actually don't think she deserves the title of Gov my to title for her 

is crooked political prostitute Haley. Same for our lottery commissioner Paula Bethea. I call her lying Paula ! 
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I want you ,and hope few other brave reporters like you will be allowed to tell my story. I will send it in a few 

days .  

 

 

Facts are facts, opinions are opinions and sometimes fact ! 

Thanks again for your courage to speak the truth.....  

 

 

 

 

Skip Hoagland / CEO 

Domains New Media LLC  

US cell 843-384-7260 

Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina  

011-54-9-11-5942-3202 

 
 

 

 

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings  

 

Skip Hoagland / CEO 

Domains New Media LLC  

US cell 843-384-7260 

Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina  

011-54-9-11-5942-3202 

 
 

 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com> 

Date: August 28, 2016 at 9:39:27 PM EDT 

To: John Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com>, Brian Tolley <btolley@islandpacket.com>, sarah 

borton <sborton@islandpacket.com>, Michael Traynor <Michael.traynor@savannahnow.com>, 

Mary Mayle <Mary.mayle@savannahnow.com>, pbrowning@postandcourier.com, John 

Barnwell <jbarnwell@postandcourier.com>, Meghan Schiller <mjschiller@hearst.com>, 

Meghan Schiller <Mezzomeghan@gmail.com>, Gina Smith <gsmith@islandpacket.com>, 

Lucas High <lhigh@islandpacket.com>, Ashley Newman 

<ashley.newman@blufftontoday.com>, Alex Barry <Abarry@islandpacket.com>, Alex Barry 

<bosborn@islandpacket.com>, "Gillis, Sandy" <sgillis@islandpacket.com>, David Lauderdale 

<letters@islandpacket.com>, ssadar@hearst.com, breakingnews@wjcl.com, 

storyideas@wsav.com, sgalloway@wtoc.com, kfaye@wtoc.com, gkaplan@wtoc.com, 

gazette@wvgazettemail.com, editor@dailymailwv.com, Will Folks <will.folks@gmail.com>, 

Myrtle Beach Minute <david@myrtlebeachsc.com>, "Thenerve.org Rick" 

<rbrundrett@greenvillenews.com>, ashley@thenerve.org, wcscdesk@live5news.com, 

rcollett@wcbd.com, mmcleod@wcbd.com, rowens@wcbd.com, Jimmy Bagnall 

<jbagnall@ethics.sc.gov>, Attorney General Alan Wilson Attorney General Allan Wilson 

<AWilson@scag.gov>, Sled Paul Grant Sled Paul Grant <mkeel@sled.sc.gov>, Sled Paul Grant 

Sled Paul Grant <pgrant@sled.sc.gov>, Katherine Veldran <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>, 
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Nikki Haley <nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov> 

Cc: Ted Pitts <ted.pitts@scchamber.net>, ted.speth@ogletreedeakins.com, Otis Rawl Otis Rawl 

<otis@lexingtonsc.org>, sunny.philips@scchamber.net, tdavis@harveyandbattey.com, Tim 

Scott <joe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov>, marksanford99@gmail.com, david tigges 

<dtigges@mcnair.net>, davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov, Fred Mercaldo 

<fred@scottsdale.com>, Josh Metnick <josh.metnick@gmail.com>, Lev Glikman 

<lev.glikman@irs.gov> 

Subject: SC CHAMBER REJECTS MEMBERSHIP OF MEDIA EXECUTIVE --FIRST 

TIME IN HISTORY OF SC- "REFUSED REASON WHY" 

 

How can it not be newsworthy that the South Carolina Chamber of Commerce has rejected my 

media membership application and also refuses to state a reason? This follows the Hilton Head 

Island Chamber, Myrtle Beach Chamber and Charleston CVB rejecting my membership 

applications, in addition to the Beaufort Chamber terminating my membership for unstated 

reasons. 

Is this something you would be willing to cover? If so, please give me a call at (843) 384-

7260 for the entire story based on facts not opinions. 

Thanks very much for you help and willingness to cover this shocking and sure to be a major 

headline story.  

 

 

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings  

 

Skip Hoagland / CEO 

Domains New Media LLC  

US cell 843-384-7260 

Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina  

011-54-9-11-5942-3202 

 

 


